:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6899965

Jul 17, 2023 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 215,623 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 152608 - 0.014417385 ETH®
27.30 USD

2 152609 - 0.014519364 ETH®
27.50 USD

3 152610 - 0.014457451 ETH®
27.38 USD

4 152611 - 0.014498403 ETH®
27.46 USD

S 152612 - 0.014499818 ETH®
27.46 USD

6 152613 - 0.014627101 ETH®
27.70 USD

7 152614 - 0.014653195 ETH®
27.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6899965
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/215623
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152608
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152609
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152610
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152611
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152612
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152613
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152614

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

152615

152627

152632

152633

152634

152635

152636

Validator Id

941724

Amount

- 0.014618021
27.68 USD

- 0.014695763
27.83 USD

- 0.014420755
27.31 USD

- 0.014365302
27.21 USD

- 0.051217049
97.01 USD

- 0.014357550
27.19 USD

- 0.014394223
27.26 USD

- 0.014362172
27.20 USD

- 0.014423014
27.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.036626084
69.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152615
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152627
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152630
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152631
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152632
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152633
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152634
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152635
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/152636
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/541724

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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